—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

Director Of Building And Fire

Fire Captain
Fire Captain
Fire Captain
Fire Captain
Fire Captain

Fire Battalion Chief

Fire Engineer
Fire Engineer
Fire Engineer
Fire Captain
Fire Engineer
Fire Engineer
Fire Captain
Fire Captain
Fire Captain
Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Executive Secretary

Fire Fighter
Fire Fighter
Fire Engineer

Fire Fighter

Director Of Building And Fire

Fire Fighter |
Fire Fighter |
Fire Engineer

Engineer |

Office Assistant Il

Fire Fighter |
Fire Fighter |

Other Positions Held

Special District

Five Cities Fire Authority
Five Cities Fire Authority
Five Cities Fire Authority
Five Cities Fire Authority
Five Cities Fire Authority
Five Cities Fire Authority
Five Cities Fire Authority
Five Cities Fire Authority
Five Cities Fire Authority
Five Cities Fire Authority
Five Cities Fire Authority
Five Cities Fire Authority
Five Cities Fire Authority
Five Cities Fire Authority
Five Cities Fire Authority
Five Cities Fire Authority
Five Cities Fire Authority
Five Cities Fire Authority
Five Cities Fire Authority
Five Cities Fire Authority
Five Cities Fire Authority
Five Cities Fire Authority
Five Cities Fire Authority
Five Cities Fire Authority
Five Cities Fire Authority
Five Cities Fire Authority
Five Cities Fire Authority
Five Cities Fire Authority
Five Cities Fire Authority
Five Cities Fire Authority
Five Cities Fire Authority

Department
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

Total Wages

$125,044
$122,113
$114,728
$112,223
$107,762
$102,167
$101,844
$101,788
$100,560
$98,278
$96,680
$94,888
$94,137
$92,167
$88,730
$87,791
$84,230
$69,135
$63,653
$62,968
$62,432
$61,435
$60,483
$47,009
$35,020
$34,955
$28,313
$27,507
$27,282
$25,176
$24,573



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,

45.
46.
47.
48.
49,
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.

Engineer |
Fire Fighter |
Fire Fighter
Fire Fighter |
Fire Fighter |
Captain

Fire Fighter |
Fire Fighter |
Fire Fighter |
Fire Fighter
Fire Fighter |
Fire Fighter |

Administrative Manager

Engineer |

Fire Fighter |
Officer In Charge
Fire Fighter |
Engineer |

Fire Chaplain
Fire Chaplain
Engineer |
Vegetation Management Officer
Board Member
Chair

Chair

Vice Chair

Neighborhood Services
Coordinator

Five Cities Fire Authority
Five Cities Fire Authority
Five Cities Fire Authority
Five Cities Fire Authority
Five Cities Fire Authority
Five Cities Fire Authority
Five Cities Fire Authority
Five Cities Fire Authority
Five Cities Fire Authority
Five Cities Fire Authority
Five Cities Fire Authority
Five Cities Fire Authority
Five Cities Fire Authority

Five Cities Fire Authority
Five Cities Fire Authority
Five Cities Fire Authority
Five Cities Fire Authority
Five Cities Fire Authority
Five Cities Fire Authority
Five Cities Fire Authority
Five Cities Fire Authority
Five Cities Fire Authority
Five Cities Fire Authority
Five Cities Fire Authority
Five Cities Fire Authority
Five Cities Fire Authority

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

$19,135
$18,642
$15,284
$13,797
$13,264
$11,232
$10,252
$9,686
$8,737
$8,525
$7,927
$7,328
$7,230

$5,856
$5,091
$4,860
$4,092
$3,096
$2,400
$2,400
$670
$662
$0

$0

$0

$0



