	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director Of Building And Fire		Five Cities Fire Authority	Fire	\$125,044
2.	Fire Captain		Five Cities Fire Authority	Fire	\$122,113
3.	Fire Captain		Five Cities Fire Authority	Fire	\$114,728
4.	Fire Captain		Five Cities Fire Authority	Fire	\$112,223
5.	Fire Captain		Five Cities Fire Authority	Fire	\$107,762
6.	Fire Captain		Five Cities Fire Authority	Fire	\$102,167
7.	Fire Battalion Chief		Five Cities Fire Authority	Fire	\$101,844
8.	Fire Engineer		Five Cities Fire Authority	Fire	\$101,788
9.	Fire Engineer		Five Cities Fire Authority	Fire	\$100,560
10.	Fire Engineer		Five Cities Fire Authority	Fire	\$98,278
11.	Fire Captain		Five Cities Fire Authority	Fire	\$96,680
12.	Fire Engineer		Five Cities Fire Authority	Fire	\$94,888
13.	Fire Engineer		Five Cities Fire Authority	Fire	\$94,137
14.	Fire Captain		Five Cities Fire Authority	Fire	\$92,167
15.	Fire Captain		Five Cities Fire Authority	Fire	\$88,730
16.	Fire Captain		Five Cities Fire Authority	Fire	\$87,791
17.	Fire Engineer		Five Cities Fire Authority	Fire	\$84,230
18.	Fire Engineer		Five Cities Fire Authority	Fire	\$69,135
19.	Executive Secretary		Five Cities Fire Authority	Fire	\$63,653
20.	Fire Fighter		Five Cities Fire Authority	Fire	\$62,968
21.	Fire Fighter		Five Cities Fire Authority	Fire	\$62,432
22.	Fire Engineer		Five Cities Fire Authority	Fire	\$61,435
23.	Fire Fighter		Five Cities Fire Authority	Fire	\$60,483
24.	Director Of Building And Fire		Five Cities Fire Authority	Fire	\$47,009
25.	Fire Fighter I		Five Cities Fire Authority	Fire	\$35,020
26.	Fire Fighter I		Five Cities Fire Authority	Fire	\$34,955
27.	Fire Engineer		Five Cities Fire Authority	Fire	\$28,313
28.	Engineer I		Five Cities Fire Authority	Fire	\$27,507
29.	Office Assistant II		Five Cities Fire Authority	Fire	\$27,282
30.	Fire Fighter I		Five Cities Fire Authority	Fire	\$25,176
31.	Fire Fighter I		Five Cities Fire Authority	Fire	\$24,573

32.	Engineer I		Five Cities Fire Authority	Fire	\$19,135
33.	Fire Fighter I		Five Cities Fire Authority	Fire	\$18,642
34.	Fire Fighter		Five Cities Fire Authority	Fire	\$15,284
35.	Fire Fighter I		Five Cities Fire Authority	Fire	\$13,797
36.	Fire Fighter I		Five Cities Fire Authority	Fire	\$13,264
37.	Captain		Five Cities Fire Authority	Fire	\$11,232
38.	Fire Fighter I		Five Cities Fire Authority	Fire	\$10,252
39.	Fire Fighter I		Five Cities Fire Authority	Fire	\$9,686
40.	Fire Fighter I		Five Cities Fire Authority	Fire	\$8,737
41.	Fire Fighter		Five Cities Fire Authority	Fire	\$8,525
42.	Fire Fighter I		Five Cities Fire Authority	Fire	\$7,927
43.	Fire Fighter I		Five Cities Fire Authority	Fire	\$7,328
44.	Administrative Manager	Neighborhood Services Coordinator	Five Cities Fire Authority	Fire	\$7,230
45.	Engineer I		Five Cities Fire Authority	Fire	\$5,856
46.	Fire Fighter I		Five Cities Fire Authority	Fire	\$5,091
47.	Officer In Charge		Five Cities Fire Authority	Fire	\$4,860
48.	Fire Fighter I		Five Cities Fire Authority	Fire	\$4,092
49.	Engineer I		Five Cities Fire Authority	Fire	\$3,096
50.	Fire Chaplain		Five Cities Fire Authority	Fire	\$2,400
51.	Fire Chaplain		Five Cities Fire Authority	Fire	\$2,400
52.	Engineer I		Five Cities Fire Authority	Fire	\$670
53.	Vegetation Management Officer		Five Cities Fire Authority	Fire	\$662
54.	Board Member		Five Cities Fire Authority	Fire	\$0
55.	Chair		Five Cities Fire Authority	Fire	\$0
56.	Chair		Five Cities Fire Authority	Fire	\$0
57.	Vice Chair		Five Cities Fire Authority	Fire	\$0